OSV-Nationalkader Snowboard
Saison 2025/26
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Nationalteam - Herren

AUNER Arvid

DUSEK Jakob
HAMMERLE Alessandro
KARL Benjamin
OBMANN Fabian
PACHNER Lukas
PAYER Alexander

PINK Matthaus
PROMMEGGER Andreas

B-Kader - Herren

GRAVOGL Joachim
HAMMERSCHMIDT Lion
PIETSCH Werner

Nationalteam - Damen

PAYER Sabine
RIEGLER Claudia
ZERKHOLD Pia

B-Kader - Damen

GALLER Anna-Maria
GAMS Marie

KOBALD Tanja
PICHELKASTNER Jessica
SCHOFFMANN Pia

97
96
93
85
96
91
89
01
80

07
06
05

92
73
98

02
06
03
02
03

NO
ST

ST
ST
K
K

a b wN -

-

N —~

-

A-Kader - Herren

BURGSTALLER Dominik
KARNER Christoph
LEITNER Elias

PICKL David
TREFFLER Julian

C-Kader - Herren

ERHARD David
MONAY Tom
MURER Moritz

A-Kader Damen

ANKELE Martina
KAINZ Carmen
WEIS Miriam

C-Kader - Damen

DABRINGER Franziska
EGARTER Mariella
FUCHS Theresa

Snowboard
Austria
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